CPAs
Specialized in

Construction,
Engineering
& Real Estate
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STRENGTH IN NUMBERS SINCE 1983

Rivero, Gordimer & Company, P.A., has provided expertise and guidance to our many contractor and sub-contractor
clients across the construction, engineering, and real estate industries for 40 years. We are members of the following

organizations:

I’ CONSTRUCTION
HE FINANCIAL
BN MANAGEMENT
CFMA ASSOCIATION

We provide exceptional service by partnering with our clients to share new ideas,
leverage technology, streamline work flows, and provide strategic tax guidance
for greater success in this highly-competitive sector. Our team approach provides

expertise with:

e FDOT Overhead Rate Audits

¢ FAR Rate Planning

eyl ACEC

Association

e Surety Bond Underwriting

e Cash Flow & Inventory Planning

If you would like more information about how we represent these industries, please
contact a member of our Construction, Engineering, and Real Estate Committee.

Herman V. Lazzara, CPA
Managing Partner
Shareholder

Assurance Team
hlazzara@rgcocpa.com

Karl Swan, CPA
Senior Manager

Tax Team
kswan@rgcocpa.com

Karli Lidge

Senior

Assurance Team
klidge@rgcocpa.com
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CPAS AND ADVISORS

Kevin R. Bass, CPA
Shareholder
Tax Team
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kbass@rgcocpa.com

Dennis Paleveda, CPA
Senior Manager
Assurance Team
dpaleveda@rgcocpa.com

Kelsi Sether
Administrative Assistant

ksether@rgcocpa.com

® Multi-Year Contract Planning

We are a full-service

CPA firm specialized in:

e Tax & Accounting Solutions
e Tax Planning

e Financial Reporting: Audits,

Compilations, & Reviews

Bookkeeping

e Business Valuation

e Succession Planning

* Mergers & Acquisitions
¢ Consulting Services

e Federal & State Regulations

Jonathan E. Stein, CPA
Shareholder
Assurance Team
jstein@rgcocpa.com

Matthew Saucier, CPA
Manager

Assurance Team

FICPA Construction Committee
msaucier@rgcocpa.com

Brooke Kerner, CPA
Manager

Assurance Team
bkerner@rgcocpa.com

Since 1983, Rivero, Gordimer & Company, P.A., has been committed to long-term
relationships and innovative yet practical solutions that contribute to our clients’ success.

From routine bookkeeping solutions to major business decisions, we work closely with

you and your team to give you the service and information you need, when you need it.
201 N. Franklin Street, Suite 2600, Tampa, FL 33602 e 813-875-7774 ¢ www.rgcocpa.com
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